
Tyne & Wear Fire & Rescue Service

Procurement Card Spend

29.12.2022 - 28.03.2023

Local Authority Transaction Date Beneficiary Net Amount Expenditure

Merchant 

Category

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.01.23 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5735

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.01.23 SAINSBURYS £124.23 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.01.23 WWWDIRECTCHANNELUKCOM £31.75 UNISTRUT 5300

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.01.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £6.82 GANG BOX/GLANDS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.01.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £0.70 1 GANG BOX 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.01.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £8.32 PIR SENSOR 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.01.23 TOOLSTATION LTD £12.07 PULL HANDLE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.01.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £22.90 BATTERIES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.01.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £14.29 SYPHON/FLOAT VALVE/BALL FLOAT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.01.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £29.16 TOOLBOX REPLACEMENT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.01.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £44.02 PIPEWORK/FITTINGS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.01.23 B & Q 1050 £24.94 DOOR HANDLE/SCREWS/TOILET DRAIN UNBLOCKER 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £130.82 DELL LAPTOP BATTERY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.01.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £11.31 RAWLBOLTS/CONNECTORS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.01.23 ESSO CESTRIAN SSTN £6.66 ADBLUE 5541

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.01.23 POLICE SUPPLIES £204.62 20 X MEDIUM BELT 20 X LARGE BELT 5699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.01.23 WWW.OUTDOORACTION.CO.U £99.87 GLOVES 5655

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £70.83 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.01.23 TOOLSTATION LTD £30.82 CISTERN 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £31.66 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £37.45 CAR CHARGERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.23 AO RETAIL LIMITED £344.99 FRIDGE FREEZER 5722

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.23 PAYPAL  SERIFEUROPE £89.99 AFFIITY V2 LICENSE 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.23 DEBENHAMS.COM £23.98 COURT SHOES 5621

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.01.23 GO OUTDOORS RETAIL LIM £1,475.00 JACKETS 5655

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £248.94 FLEECE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £162.88 FLEECE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £196.12 FLEECE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £39.12 FLEECE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 WWW.NISBETS.COM £169.99 WATER BOILER 5964

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 ARGOS LTD £12.00 2NO WALL CLOCKS 5310

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £49.03 FLEECE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 PELI CASES UK £189.59 PELI CASE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 TOOLSTATION UK £17.23 SPRAY/LINE/PINS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 HSD ONLINE £187.35 WASHING M/C CLEANER 1520

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £58.29 FLEECE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 WWW.MRPAPER.CO.UK £259.20 TURN OUT ROLLS 5943

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1H1W80QP4 £254.91 USAR DAY SACK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1H3NB3Q64 £254.91 USAR DAY SACK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £78.24 FLEECE  5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1H6M496H4 £254.91 USAR DAY SACK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £78.24 FLEECE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 EE LIMITED £144.36 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £78.24 FLEECE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £58.33 FLEECE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.01.23 PREMIER FARNELL £199.00 WONDER WIPES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £111.90 HEAD TORCH X 2 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.01.23 B & Q 1050 £17.94 COAT HOOK/RAIL 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.01.23 ABILITY SUPPLIES £13.18 PLUG/TAPE GLANDS/BLADES 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £22.64 2NO EXT. CABLE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £40.72 FLEECE JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.23 SAINSBURYS £185.54 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.23 THEORY TEST PRO £17.00 VTS THEORY TESTS 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.23 GO OUTDOORS RETAIL LIM £39.56 SOCKS 5655

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.01.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £14.81 SWITCHES/GRIDS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.01.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £40.91 CABLE/FCU 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.01.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £13.32 KEY SWITCHES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.01.23 ALLCAR ELECTRONICS £300.00 REPAIR OF ECU 7622

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.01.23 NIKE GBP £119.90 RUNNING TRAINER 5655

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £66.64 SAFETY SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.01.23 AMZ GARDINER BROS & £112.00 SAFETY BOOTS 5699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.01.23 SAFETYBOOTSUK £215.50 FIREBOOTS 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.01.23 SAFETYBOOTSUK £192.98 FIREBOOTS 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £16.30 2NO COMBINATION PADLOCKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.01.23 FACEBK TR6AJMP3S2 £300.00 ADVERTS AND BOASTED POSTS  7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £27.49 SAFETY SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £9.77 BATTERY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £35.98 SHORTS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £12.83 BATTERY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.01.23 FACEBK C8C3WLX3S2 £300.00 ADVERTS AND BOASTED POSTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £38.07 WRENCH 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £66.60 TOOL BAG 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.23 HSD ONLINE £224.18 2NO HAIRDRYERS 1520

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £22.80 MATTRESS PROTECTOR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £45.60 MATTRESS PROTECTOR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £68.42 MATTRESS PROTECTOR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £68.42 MATTRESS PROTECTOR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £16.64 2NO CABLE PADLOCKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £68.43 MATTRESS PROTECTOR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £9.16 5NO FIRE DOOR SIGNAGE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.01.23 PAYPAL  WESTWARDBUI £291.58 SOCKET SET 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.01.23 B & Q 1050 £45.54 BLINDS/HOOKS/PLINTH 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £25.82 TORCH 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.01.23 SP SG WORLD £31.20 DEFECT REPORTING PADS 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.01.23 VIKING UK £39.99 PAPER/CARD SHREDDER 5111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.01.23 TFL TRAVEL CH £2.50 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.01.23 GREGGS £3.55 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.01.23 BOOTS 1908 £7.41 SUBSISTENCE 5912

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.01.23 SSPUK-12772961 £2.50 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.01.23 POWERTOOL WORLD £83.12 POWER PLANER 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.01.23 WICKES NEWCASTLE £6.67 BALL VALVE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.01.23 LEON RESTAURANTS LTD £10.28 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.01.23 CAFFE NERO 437 MARSHAM £4.83 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.01.23 AMAZON.CO.UK 1A3CS7XC4 £48.00 USB A CABLE 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £362.09 WI-FI DONGLES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £110.65 PHONE HOLDERS AND CABLES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.01.23 PEGASUS INDUSTRIAL £87.31 8NO SWIVEL BRAKE CASTORS 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.01.23 OENK9 £393.87 DOG HARNESS 0742

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.01.23 SAFETY GLOVES £554.64 WINTER LINED GLOVES 5047



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £8.32 SD CARD READER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £43.86 FLEECE JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.01.23 TFL TRAVEL CH £2.50 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.01.23 WH SMITH TRAVEL £7.18 SUBSISTENCE 5994

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £12.49 VAN FROST COVER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £54.96 SHOWER CURTAINS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £19.08 12NO URINAL DEODORISERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £11.58 ADHESIVE X 2 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.01.23 LNER CAR PARK NCL £35.00 PARKING 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £24.99 3M 7500 SILICONE MASK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.01.23 NIKE GBP £119.90 RUNNING TRAINER 5655

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.01.23 FACEBK FVB5XLK3S2 £400.00 ADVERTS AND BOASTED POSTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £66.40 STICKY PADS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.01.23 TECHNA INTERNATIONAL L £12.95 THERMAL CUT OUT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.01.23 GARMIN £130.00 GPS MAP UPDATES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £6.75 120 X 10ML MILK SACHETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £14.57 12 X 1.5LITRE WATER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £14.92 50 X 58G HOT CHOCOLATE SACHET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.01.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1A5VM8QC4 £20.28 STOP SIGN 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.01.23 ITS - WWW.ITS.CO.UK £29.16 CASE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.01.23 TVLICENSING.CO.UK £159.00 TV LICENSE 7392

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £11.07 WASTE BIN 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £3.32 STICKY HOOKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.01.23 TT2 LTD £500.00 TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £41.54 SAFETY SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.01.23 NIKE GBP £239.80 RUNNING TRAINER 5655

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £24.99 3M 7500 SILICONE MASK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £43.24 HEAD TORCH, CAR PHONE HOLDER, TOILETRY BAG, FREEZER BAGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £7.78 RUBBISH BAGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £74.97 3M 7500 SILICONE MASK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £99.96 3M 7500 SILICONE MASK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £33.32 TRASH CAN 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £4.05 TAPE AND DOOR SIGNS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £66.40 STICKY PADS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.23 SAINSBURYS £134.07 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.23 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP £3.90 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £11.99 170 X 9ML VEGAN MILK SACHET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £29.03 COMPUTER PRIVACY SCREEN FILTER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £3.74 SIGNS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £395.50 50PR X 6035 HALF MASK RESP CARTRIDGE FILTERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £100.78 WHEELBARROW/SPADES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.23 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £20.05 WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION COMMUNITY SAFETY 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.23 BONMARCHE WEBSITE £29.10 WORK TROUSER 5621

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.23 AMAZON.CO.UK 1O1BJ7CT4 £24.95 GOVERNANCE OF ENTERPRISE IT BASED ON COBIT 5 BOOK 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.01.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £29.15 FOOTWEAR S 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.01.23 AMAZON.CO.UK 1O6TP1FD4 £20.22 HDMI CABLES 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £509.76 POWER BANK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.01.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1O6P11F64 £21.02 SELF NEGLECT AND HOARDING BOOK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £481.44 POWER BANK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £155.92 PLUG CHARGER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.01.23 FACEBK RNS6TLX2S2 £700.00 SOCIAL MEDIA BOOST 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.01.23 WWW.YOURELECTRICS.COM £88.50 RCBO'S CIRCUIT BREAKERS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.01.23 PAYPAL  TORAUTOM 24 £211.87 OPTO SENSORS 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £146.10 FLEECE JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.01.23 WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK £85.00 STORAGE BOXES 5943

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £39.76 CONVERTER BOXES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.01.23 ASDA PETROL 4799 £28.01 PETROL FOR HIRE CAR 5542

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £11.53 HOOK AND PICK SET TOOLS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £438.60 CHARGER CABLE & PLUG 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.01.23 WWW.APEA.ORG.UK £175.00 APEA 2023 MEMBERSHIP 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.01.23 WWW.APEA.ORG.UK £75.00 FS BOOK 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.01.23 NCP EXETER MARKET STRE £5.90 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.01.23 CTC.TRAINING £199.00 TRAINING EDUCTION AND TRAINING LEVEL 3 AWARD 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.01.23 SAINSBURYS PETROL £28.80 PETROL FOR HIRE CAR 5541

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.01.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £2.66 BATTERY 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.01.23 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP £3.90 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.01.23 FACEBK 9KSHMLT3S2 £232.09 FACEBOOK ADVERT 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £97.40 FLEECE JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £24.98 DISPOSABLE SEAT COVERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.01.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1O42E5VW4 £45.83 RUNNING SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £106.64 2NO HEATERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.23 IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE £46.66 PEG BOARDS 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.23 GO OUTDOORS RETAIL LIM £595.00 SLEEPING BAG 5655

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £187.38 9NO FRYING PANS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £17.49 FRYING PAN C/W LID 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £54.98 2NO STOCK POT C/W LID 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £49.98 2NO LARGE STOCK POT C/W LID 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.23 WWW.LSECT.COM £400.00 APPRENTICESHIP CONFERENCE 2741

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.01.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £22.29 FLOOD LIGHT/SWITCH 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.02.23 EB  NFCC CULTURE CONFE £200.00 NFCC CULTURE CONFERENCE 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £59.32 FOOTWEAR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.02.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £19.05 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £69.95 FOOTWEAR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.02.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1O66O3IE4 £39.17 FOOTWEAR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.02.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £32.57 RED PALM WITCH 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £34.75 SPECIAL BOOT SOCKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £10.79 FIRE EXTINGUISHER LABEL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.23 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £166.62 YO-YO DESK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.23 SAFETYBOOTSUK £192.98 FIREBOOTS 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.23 LINTZFORD GARDEN CENTR £56.25 PRUNNING SAW/WEEDKILLER/ROUND UP/SCREEN WASH 5261

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £49.99 FRAMED PINBOARD 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.02.23 QVC 1682565 £52.48 BOOTS 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £37.50 TRAINING SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £120.00 HYDRATION TABLETS 3 X 6 TUBES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £49.12 ELECTROLYTE TABLETS 
16 TUBES X 20 TABLETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £187.50 HYDRATION TABLETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £98.24 HYDRATION TABLETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £147.97 LAPTOP BAGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.02.23 WWW.SAFETYLIFTINGEAR.C £103.16 STRAP 7394

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.02.23 PAYPAL  BLTDIRECT BLT £17.82 LED BALLAST 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.02.23 IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE £36.66 PANS 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £282.08 TRAINING SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £54.74 FLEECE 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £98.24 HYDRATION TABLETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 SAINSBURYS LOCAL £22.20 CIGARETTES 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £20.83 TRUECALL WARRANTY EXTENSION 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £41.67 TRUECALL INTERNET CONTROL PANEL RENEWAL 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £20.83 TRUECALL WARRANTY EXTENSION 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £41.67 TRUECALL INTERNET CONTROL PANEL RENEWAL 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £20.83 TRUECALL WARRANTY EXTENSION 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £41.67 TRUECALL INTERNET CONTROL PANEL RENEWAL 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £20.83 TRUECALL WARRANTY EXTENSION 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £41.67 TRUECALL INTERNET CONTROL PANEL RENEWAL 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £20.83 TRUECALL WARRANTY EXTENSION 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £41.67 TRUECALL INTERNET CONTROL PANEL RENEWAL 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £20.83 TRUECALL WARRANTY EXTENSION 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £41.67 TRUECALL INTERNET CONTROL PANEL RENEWAL 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £20.83 TRUECALL WARRANTY EXTENSION 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £41.67 TRUECALL INTERNET CONTROL PANEL RENEWAL 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £20.83 TRUECALL WARRANTY EXTENSION 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £41.67 TRUECALL INTERNET CONTROL PANEL RENEWAL 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £20.83 TRUECALL WARRANTY EXTENSION 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £41.67 TRUECALL INTERNET CONTROL PANEL RENEWAL 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £20.83 TRUECALL WARRANTY EXTENSION 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £41.67 TRUECALL INTERNET CONTROL PANEL RENEWAL 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £20.83 TRUECALL WARRANTY EXTENSION 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 MCDONALDS 1131 £4.07 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £5.22 1 PAIR BATTERY POST SHIMS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £41.67 TRUECALL INTERNET CONTROL PANEL RENEWAL 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £20.83 TRUECALL WARRANTY EXTENSION 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £41.67 TRUECALL INTERNET CONTROL PANEL RENEWAL 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £20.83 TRUECALL WARRANTY EXTENSION 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £41.67 TRUECALL INTERNET CONTROL PANEL RENEWAL 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £20.83 TRUECALL WARRANTY EXTENSION 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £41.67 TRUECALL INTERNET CONTROL PANEL RENEWAL 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £20.83 TRUECALL WARRANTY EXTENSION 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £41.67 TRUECALL INTERNET CONTROL PANEL RENEWAL 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £20.83 TRUECALL WARRANTY EXTENSION 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 TRUECALL LIMITED £41.67 TRUECALL INTERNET CONTROL PANEL RENEWAL 4812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £215.10 TRAINING SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £15.83 BOOT INSOLES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 NCP £7.90 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £4.90 SAFETY MATCHES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £49.99 MICROWAVE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £6.69 NAPPIES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £7.07 TEA LIGHTS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £5.99 SANITARY PADS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.23 ASDA SUPERSTORE £18.30 READY MEALS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £7.48 FUNNELS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £22.47 LIGHTERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £33.72 STIRRERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.23 WEALARMS.CO.UK £131.80 24 X ATTACK ALARM 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £16.64 BUCKETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.23 CARLISLE REFRIGERATION £273.60 REGASSING OF AIR CON 5533

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.23 TOOLSTATION UK £2.62 CONNECTORS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £40.84 BILGE PUMP 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £19.16 WALL ANCHOR TOOL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.23 PREMIER FARNELL £77.15 HDMI CABLES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £7.72 WOODEN BROOM HANDLE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £7.72 WOODEN BROOM HANDLE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.23 TELEMETRYTV.COM £16.00 TELEMETRYTV DEVICE LICENSES 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.23 FSC STAINLESS & ALLOYS £312.00 RECEPTION METAL 5051

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £13.70 HOT SURFACE STICKERS FOR OVENS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £117.85 EARPHONES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.02.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £83.16 KEY SAFE/CHEMICAL CLEAN/TOILET HANDLE/FIXINGS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £18.32 STEAMER PADS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £5.79 PHONE CASE X 1 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.02.23 SAFETYBOOTSUK £431.00 FIREBOOTS 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.02.23 WWW.COMTECDIRECT.CO.UK £135.25 DUCT SEAL - DOOR ACCESS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.02.23 TOOLSTATION LTD £17.07 DOOR FURNITURE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.02.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1Q1MO1HF4 £39.95 FLEECE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.02.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1Q0MC9HJ4 £159.80 FLEECE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £116.56 OUTER JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £233.12 OUTER JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.02.23 PREMIER FARNELL £102.38 SECURITY AND WALL FIXINGS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.02.23 PREMIER FARNELL £115.20 TRUNCING AND WALL FIXINGS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £36.66 LADLE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.02.23 EE LIMITED £144.36 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £11.46 RUBBER SHEET 500MM X 500MM X 4MM THICK X 1 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £6.66 SPACER WASHER SET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £5.41 SPACER WASHER SET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £15.83 BOOT INSOLES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.02.23 THEORY TEST PRO £17.00 VTS THEORY TESTS 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.23 LOKTONIC £42.93 SPINDLE LOCK 5719

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.02.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1Q9N48WO4 £26.46 CARPENTERS AWL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £128.24 CAR PHONE HOLDER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £42.42 PILERS SET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £26.16 SCREWDRIVER SET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £116.62 SCISSORS AND USB CAR CHARGER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £41.60 IPHONE PLUGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.02.23 WP-SPANSET LIMITED £198.00 RADIO FREQUENCY COURSE  5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.02.23 WP-SPANSET LIMITED £198.00 RADIO FREQUENCY COURSE 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.02.23 SP GB MOBILE LTD £38.91 SCREWDRIVER 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.02.23 AMZNBUSINESS 134RV8NR4 £10.30 HEAVY DUTY SACKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £21.56 8LTR PRESSURE SPRAY X 2 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.02.23 PAYPAL  TOOLSTATION £2.97 LAMPS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.02.23 WEBSITE SALES £137.13 EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.02.23 PREMIER FARNELL £22.42 BATTERIES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.02.23 AMZNBUSINESS 130LC2JB4 £36.84 TISSUES X 24 BOXES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.02.23 AMZNBUSINESS 137W33Z94 £77.48 SAFETY BOOTS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.02.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £51.58 PIPE FITTINGS/GLUE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.02.23 WELCOME BREAK LEIC FOR £4.25 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.02.23 TOOLSTATION LTD £12.47 TAPS/SCREWS/IMPACT BITS/SOLVENT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.02.23 SAINSBURY'S S/MKT £58.99 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.02.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £54.89 TAP/HOSE REEL/FUSE SWITCH 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.02.23 WWW.LSENGINEERS.CO.UK £13.09 VALVE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £107.45 NOKIA HANDSETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £335.87 LABELLING TAPE AND POWER EXTENSIONS 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.02.23 AMZNBUSINESS 135OC6ME4 £100.48 TRAINING SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.02.23 AMZNBUSINESS 136I94HH4 £86.75 RED AND WHITE TAPE X 25 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.02.23 FR JONES AND SON £2,273.22 SIRUS DESCENDER 5261

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.02.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £10.54 HANDLES/PUSH PLATES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.02.23 TOOLSTATION UK £12.27 GUTTER BRACKETS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.02.23 VW SCOTSWOOD PARTS £30.42 GASKET X 1 CLIP X 1 5013

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.02.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £8.74 FILL VALVE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.02.23 GEM SCIENTIFIC LIMITED £105.00 FOOD PROBE/ACCESSORIES 5047

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.02.23 INTERNATIONALWOMENSDAY £226.79 INTERNATIONAL WOMENS DAY PACK 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.02.23 PAYPAL  TOOLSTATION £1.65 WASTE COUPLER 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.02.23 SAINSBURY'S S/MKT £116.76 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.02.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £5.65 WALL PLATE ELBOW 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £205.68 IPHONE PLUGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.02.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £499.80 IPHONE CASES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.02.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £41.66 BASIN TAP 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.02.23 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £20.57 WEBSITE FOR COMMUNITY SAFETY 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.02.23 PREMIER FARNELL £25.48 MISC CABLING ITEMS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.02.23 BLACKS OUTDOOR RETAIL £119.00 JACKET 5655

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.02.23 ESSO CESTRIAN SSTN £29.16 AD BLUE 5541

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.02.23 FACEBK TJ72MM33S2 £567.88 ADVERTS AND BOOSTED POSTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.02.23 WWW.DM-TOOLS.CO.UK £186.62 LED LIGHT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.02.23 ASDA  STORES 4813 £8.50 SCREENWASH 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.02.23 IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE £51.66 LED LIGHTS/BATTERIES 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.03.23 DIRECTPLASTICS.CO. £215.56 CLADDING/ADHESIVE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £15.99 COFFEE SACHETS X 300 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £2.08 SQUASH 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £2.50 SQUASH 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £5.99 300 X COFFEE SACHET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £15.99 HEINZ CUP SOUP VARIETY BUNDLE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £16.95 TEA BAGS X 480 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £43.47 WATER 5TR (PACK OF 3) X 3 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £9.98 MILK STICKS 10ML X 240 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £14.92 HOT CHOCOLATE SACHET 28G X 50 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £76.64 TROLLEY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.03.23 TOOLSTATION UK £12.27 GUTTER BRACKETS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.03.23 TOOLSTATION UK £2.13 CONNECTORS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £224.70 STICKY PADS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.03.23 PREMIER FARNELL £18.47 VARIOUS CABLES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.03.23 TECHNA INTERNATIONAL L £23.45 THERMAL CUT OUTS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.03.23 CLR WWW.ALTECAUTOMOTI £172.35 BREAKAWAY SOCKETS 5533

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £569.72 CAMPING STOVE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £99.87 GAS CARTRIDGE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £6.66 DC POWER CABLES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £4.99 DC POWER TERMINAL BLOCKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.03.23 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.03.23 UPS LTD £87.18 DOG HARNESS 4215

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £33.32 PAPER LABELS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £99.99 DUTY SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.03.23 ZORO UK £39.08 HELMET CLIPS 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £43.46 SEMI SKIMMED MILK STICKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £25.26 INSULATED PAPER CUPS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £51.50 CADBURY HIGHLIGHTS INSTANT DRINKING CHOCOLATE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1L3UU4YG4 £116.95 RUNNING SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £10.79 ROBINSONS ORANGE SQUASH 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £15.99 NESCAFE GOLD BLEND INSTANT COFFEE SACHETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1R35X6L84 £21.58 BATTERY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1L7P27WS4 £125.66 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1L5IB5YI4 £119.40 NAKD FRUIT & NUT BAR VARIETY PACK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £5.79 PHONE CASE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1L0NY1WR4 £377.02 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £5.13 DOUBLE SOCKET/SWITCH 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.23 TOOLSTATION UK £18.40 DOOR FURNITURE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £61.68 FOX CHEST SEAL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £44.16 JERRY CAN 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.23 INTELLISOFTWARE LTD £330.00 SMS CREDIT 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.23 PREMIER FARNELL £11.15 VARIOUS CABLES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.23 TRIPPUS CHECKOUT £1,294.81 FIVE CONFERENCE 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.23 IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE £421.25 SOFT FURNISHINGS 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1R3LR3CA4 £65.80 RUNNING SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £149.17 SAMSUNG PHONE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.03.23 WAGAMAMA NOTTINGHAM £98.67 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1R6PQ4ZY4 £55.50 CURA-HEAT PATCHES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £40.72 CUSHION COVERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £40.72 CUSHION COVERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £23.32 FAIRY LIGHTS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £33.30 FIDGET & SENSORY TOYS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1R4ST1AZ4 £35.00 TRAINING SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.03.23 CROWNE PLAZA HOTELS £2.88 SUBSISTENCE 3750

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.03.23 WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK £273.94 CAMERA 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.03.23 SP MATTING LTD £572.45 NON SLIP MATTING 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.03.23 TELEMETRYTV.COM £16.00 TELEMETRYTV DEVICE LICENSES 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.03.23 VWG NEWCASTLE TPS GB43 £33.14 SHIELD 5013

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.03.23 AMAZON.CO.UK 1R48P7EG4 £84.98 SSHDS 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £26.66 LAPTOP TABLE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.03.23 ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD £596.33 CREATIVE CLOUD ALL APPS RENEWAL 5817

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.03.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £108.11 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1R2469134 £19.72 POWER CABLE REEL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.03.23 JD SPORTS FASHION PLC £116.00 DUTY SHOES 5655

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.03.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £38.05 SINK PLUG/TOILET HANDLE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.03.23 WEARSIDE AUDI SALES £268.57 CAR SERVICE 5511

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1R8YV5XV4 £59.16 POWER CABLE REEL X 3 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.03.23 THEORY TEST PRO £17.00 VTS THEORY TESTS 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £17.98 5PCS MINI SHRINK WRAP BOX OPENER KEYRING 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.23 PREMIER FARNELL £122.70 SIGNAL CONVERTORS AND CABLES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.03.23 EE LIMITED £144.36 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £74.12 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.23 SETON £20.68 GLOVE BOX 5099

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.23 SUNDERLAND BMW MINI £413.19 SERVICE 5511

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.23 DLM DISTRIBUTION LTD £533.98 LEAFLET DISTRIBUTION 4215

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.23 AQUASCRIBE £124.14 25 AQUASCRIBE REFILLS 5169

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.23 J T DOVE LIMITED £18.70 PLYWOOD 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.03.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £110.51 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £21.21 HDMI SPLITTERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1X5G373P4 £29.16 VERTICAL MOUSE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.03.23 WORKPLACEDEPOT.CO.UK £92.53 PPE LOCKER 5085



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.03.23 TT2 LTD £500.00 TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.03.23 TOOLSTATION LTD £17.47 2NO LOCKS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £9.14 KEY RINGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £33.82 HOT CHOCOLATE SACHETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1X5EE9G94 £34.98 TRAINING SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS B31JQ1YS5 £104.94 TRAINING SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1X8FW0XX4 £139.92 TRAINING SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1X9AV4XU4 £139.92 TRAINING SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.03.23 RIPON FARM SERVICES £530.00 STIHL HEDGE TRIMMER /BATTERIES 5599

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £4.12 KEY RING HOOPS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.03.23 PREMIER FARNELL £152.64 RECHARGEABLE BATTERIES AND CABLES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.03.23 EB  NFCC CULTURE CONFE £90.00 CONFERENCE 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £18.97 SANDWICH LABELS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.03.23 WWW.BODYGUARDWORKWEAR. £883.19 SOFTSHELL JACKETS 5699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.03.23 WWW.BODYGUARDWORKWEAR. £274.97 SOFTSHELL JACKETS 5699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS K99OL0M55 £14.58 CRAYOLA CLASS PACK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS CX8I80RP5 £19.90 KLEENEX ORIGINAL FACIAL TISSUES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.03.23 VWG NEWCASTLE TPS GB43 £14.83 WHEEL NUT CAPS 5013

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.03.23 AMZ PAVERS £105.83 DUTY SHOES 5699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS KL8RY04X5 £56.67 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.03.23 WWW.LSENGINEERS.CO.UK £7.20 MAKITA PROTECTOR 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.03.23 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £20.21 WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION COMM SAFETY 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS XJ8OR1YI5 £429.32 WATERPROOF 3-IN-1 JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £99.12 HEADSETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.03.23 EB  NFCC DATA CONFEREN £700.00 DATA CONFERENCE 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.03.23 LINTBELLS £55.88 YUMOVE WORKING DOG TABLETS 5995

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.03.23 FACEBK HDRN8PF3S2 £238.58 SOCIAL MEDIA ADVERT 7311


